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01733001 04/13/2004

BF 5'05''120

07/24/2024

8:40 PM

Yes

BRADLEY, SHANECIA

SPD OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE Not SetNA/NA

787251 02/03/1984

BM 5'11''210

07/24/2024

12:55 AM

Yes

BRIGHT, CHRISTOPHER J

SPD IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY SCHEDULE I Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

NO TAIL LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

1556581 11/30/1959

WM 5'11''250

07/25/2024

11:19 AM

Yes

BROOKS, JAMES

SPD SW/PLATES Not Set215196/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set215196/Criminal

DUS Not Set215196/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set215196/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2022TS08764-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2022TS08881-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS08881-1/Criminal

RECKLESS/OPER Not Set2022TS08881-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS08881-1/Criminal

PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE II Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

DR/SHOULDER Not SetNA/NA

01732996 05/07/2002

BM 5'09''160

07/24/2024

2:18 AM

Yes

BROWN, SHEMAR

SPD SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE 26 TO 30 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2024TC00337-1/Criminal

01733003 07/14/1997

BF 5'06''165

07/25/2024

1:20 AM

Yes

COLLINS, CHANTERRICA

SPD PARK AFTER HOURS Not SetNA/NA

Resisting an officer Not SetNA/NA
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1240918 06/28/1985

BF 5'05''150

07/24/2024

8:26 PM

Yes

COOPER, MEDEROCKLI D

SPD MISUSE DEALER TAG Not Set2024TS00601-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024TS00601-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS00601-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS00601-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2019TS29909/NA

MISUSE TEMP TAG Not Set221242/Criminal

DUS Not Set221242/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set221242/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set221242/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set221242/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set221242/Criminal

NO SEAT BELT Not Set221242/Criminal

9536 07/03/1969

WF 5'04''120

07/24/2024

1:35 AM

Yes

DAVIDSON, KELLY C

SPD CRACKED WINDSHIELD Not Set2023TS09352-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2023TS09352-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023TS09352-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS09352-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS09352-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS09352-1/Criminal

1225902 10/18/1992

BF 5'01''160

07/24/2024

5:30 PM

Yes

DAVIS, VERNECIA M

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

530 06/03/1958

BM 5'09''135

07/24/2024

4:00 PM

Yes

DEVORE, CHRISTOPHER

SPD PANHANDLING Not SetNA/NA

Drinking in public, open container Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not Set1992000675/NA
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1315576 08/15/1995

BF 5'01''120

07/24/2024

11:13 PM

Yes

ELLIS, JESSICA S

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS00794-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS00794-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS00794-1/Criminal

CRACKED WINDSHIELD Not Set2024TS00794-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2022TC02532-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2022TC02532-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2022TC02532-1/Criminal

SIM/BATT Not Set2020KS20940-1/Criminal

729212 09/24/1989

BF 5'04''140

07/24/2024

5:20 PM

Yes

FIELDS, EMILY

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

01733000 01/31/2000

BF 5'06''160

07/24/2024

8:04 PM

Yes

GLADNEY, QUINSHAVIOUS

SPD UNAUTH/USE/911 Not Set222618/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not Set222618/Criminal

571507 09/08/1982

BM 6'00''170

07/24/2024

11:02 PM

Yes

HALL, AVERY M

SPD VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDERS Not SetNA/NA

1660289 12/26/1996

BM 5'06''180

07/24/2024

5:15 PM

Yes

JACKSON, JERRY

SPD WINDOW TINT Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

01733002 08/27/1957

BM 6'01''170

07/24/2024

11:52 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, NAPOLEAN

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

01732999 04/26/2002

BF 5'03''150

07/24/2024

7:58 PM

Yes

JONES, YAJANA

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2023KS11563-1/Criminal

1256174 09/18/1991

BM 5'07''210

07/24/2024

11:51 AM

Yes

KENNEDY, SHAMICHAEL A

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

01732998 01/07/2001

BM 5'04''125

07/24/2024

6:40 PM

Yes

LAWERANCE, XIERYKAH SHANAE

SPD MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not SetNA/NA
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01732995 01/09/1974

SM 5'07''176

07/24/2024

12:19 AM

Yes

MENDEZ RUBIO, MARVIN ANTONIO

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

706794 01/26/1979

BM 6'04''220

07/25/2024

12:30 PM

Yes

MONROE, HARRY JAMES, II

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1117370 06/09/1989

BF 5'02''174

07/24/2024

8:17 PM

Yes

MORAN, CHASIDA T

SPD DUS Not Set223813/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set223814/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set223814/Criminal

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not Set223813/Criminal

1114242 09/01/1987

BF 5'03''120

07/24/2024

8:10 PM

Yes

SHIVERS, MONICA L

SPD Cancelled Tag Not Set2024TS02320-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS02320-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS02320-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS02320-1/Criminal

1096818 08/28/1992

BM 5'09''160

07/24/2024

1:16 PM

Yes

THOMAS, JACOBY

SPD FAIL TO REGISTER AND NOTIFY 2ND CONVICTION Not SetNA/NA

10245 01/23/1954

BM 5'05''170

07/25/2024

12:35 AM

Yes

TINER, FOREST A

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

682653 12/01/1987

BF 5'03''260

07/24/2024

5:58 PM

Yes

TURNER, BREUNICA O

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set2024KS05216-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2019TS32221-1/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not Set2024KS05216-1/Criminal

1727402 01/29/2001

BF 5'09''220

07/24/2024

6:20 PM

Yes

WALKER, DOMINIQUE R

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1134986 04/13/1991

BF 5'08''180

07/24/2024

12:11 PM

Yes

WALPOOL, CHELSIE MARIE

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

1242841 01/22/1991

BF 5'04''199

07/24/2024

7:50 PM

Yes

WATKINS, BIONKA

SPD TAIL LIGHT OUT Not Set2020TS17660-2/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2020TS17661-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2020TS17662-2/Criminal

CHILD RESTRAINT Not Set2020TS17663-2/Criminal
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456298 12/10/1982

BM 5'11''170

07/24/2024

5:33 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, ARRICK

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set2021KS13854-2/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not Set2021KS13854-2/Criminal

1732220 10/02/1987

BM 5'08''160

07/24/2024

3:34 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, TERRY

SPD NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS02148-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS02148-1/Criminal

Altered Plate Not Set2024TS02148-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024TS02148-1/Criminal

1562816 12/21/2000

BM 5'03''153

07/25/2024

9:00 AM

Yes

WINN, JADELVIN D

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2023003394/CADDO DISTRICT COURT.

Total City Jail: 31

Total Inmates: 31
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